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SURNAME GIVEN NAMES SEX AGE
MUSEE MARTIN KATUTA MALE 29
PASSPORT/ID NO COUNTRY TO DATE LABNO REGNO  HEIGHT  WEIGHT
BK107003¢9 IRAQ 2025-10-22 237340 221014 5.5Ft 53Kgs

COMPREHENSIVE LABORATORY EXAMINATION REPORT

SEROLOGY
TEST RESULT TEST RESULT
HIV | & II/AIDS NEGATIVE SYPHILIS/VDRL NEGATIVE
HEPATITIS B Antigen NEGATIVE MALARIA (BLOOD SLIDE) NEGATIVE
HEPATITIS C Virus NEGATIVE
GENERAL EXAMINATON VARICOSEVEINS NAD
HERNIA NAD
EYE AIDED HYDROCELE NAD
R. EYE 8/6 BLOOD PRESSURE (mmhg) 109/62
I. EYE 8/6 PULSE/MIN (BPM) 67
EAR OTHER DEFORMITIES NAD
R. EAR Normal

I. EAR Normal

SYSTEMIC EXAMINATION

RESPIRATORY(lungs) CARDIOVASCULAR(Heart) GASTRO INTESTINAL  MUSCULOSKELETAL(Extremities, Skin, Deformities) = GENITOURINARY
NAD/Clear NAD NAD NAD NAD

MENTAL STATUS EXAMINATON

Appearance NAD Cognition NAD
Behaviour NAD Memory/Mood/Others NAD
Speech NAD Orientation NAD
Others NAD Concentration/Thoughts NAD

https://app.cambridgemedicallabs.com/admin/?page=orders/view_bigorder&id=37159



10/22/25, 5:34 PM

TEST
WCB
LYM
MON
GRA
RBC
MCV
HCT
MCH
MCHC
HB
PDW
PLT
PCT

Valid only if

Copyright © 2025. All rights reserved.

VG

f -".H.f_};:J\-,-(m".‘.\

VALUE
6.00
22.30
7.20
70.00
4.56
83.40
43.50
30.00
32.00
14.50
12.00
287.00

0.21

“A81 /070
00100, NAY

-_—__:._—-//
Signed and Stamped

FULL HAEMOGRAM

UNITS
10°/L
%
%
%
10°/L
FL
%
PG
g/dl
g/dl
FL
107/L
%

https://app.cambridgemedicallabs.com/admin/?page=orders/view_bigorder&id=37159

RANGE
4.0-10.0
20-40
3.0-10.0
40-75
3.5-5.5
82-95
37-50
27-31
32-36
11-16
6-17
150-450
0.1-0.3

Cambridge Medical Laboratory

STATUS
N

Z Z2 Z2 Z Z2Z Z Z Z Z Z Z Z

URINALYSIS
Appearance CLEAR
Colour AMBER
Blood NIL
Urobilinogen NAD
Ketones NAD
Proteins NAD
Glucose NAD
Leucocytes NAD
Nitrates NAD
SG 1.015
PH 55
RBC NIL
Pus Cells NIL
Yeast Cells NIL

Reviewed By: Benson Macharia
Lab Superintendent
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Date: OCTOBER 22NP 2025

Name: MUSEE MARTIN KATUTA
AGE: A

CHEST X-RAY REPORT

Clinical information: Medical examination.

Technique: Posteroanterior view.

The heart is of normal size and configuration. CTR is 11:28
No hilar or mediastinal lesion.

The lung parenchyma is normal

The pulmonary vasculature distribution is normal.
Costophrenic angles are sharp.

The bony thoracic cage and adjacent soft tissue are normal.

Conclusion:

normal chest radiograph.
signed by:

Albanus Kyalo.
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